
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

IDG 2015 Meeting and Event Dates 
 

 

Thursday, January 22  General Meeting, 9-11am 

 PSJHC, Dining Court, Level 2, Keck Center 

 

Thursday, February 19  Board Meeting, 9-11am  

 PSJHC, Holden Boardroom, Keck Building, 4th Fl. 

 

Thursday, March 19  General Meeting, 9-11am 

     JWCI, Jack Green Conference Room 

 

Thursday, April 23  Board Meeting, 9-11am 

     PSJHC, Holden Boardroom, Keck Building, 4th Fl. 

 

Wednesday, May 13  Think Pink (General Meeting) 8:30am-3pm 

 Upper Bel-Air Bay Club  

 

Wednesday, June 17  General Meeting 6:15 pm (evening meeting) 

     PSJHC, Dining Court, Level 2, Keck Center 

             

Thursday, August 20  Board Meeting 9-11am 

     PSJHC, Holden Boardroom, Keck Building, 4th Fl. 

 

Thursday, September 10 Fiesta 6:30 pm 

     Debi Bishton’s Home 

      

Thursday, October 1  Board Mtg. 9-10am/General Mtg. 10-11:30am 

     Donna Schweers’ Home 

 

Saturday, October 24  Caritas Gala 6:30pm 

     Beverly Wilshire 

 

    Thursday, November 19 General Meeting 11:30am 

      Annual Luncheon & Installation of Officers 

      Shutters on the Beach, Santa Monica 


